OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lokalahden viikkokisat 14/2018
m—naanunlnmmmmmmmmmm

3/3/3/3/3/3/3|3|3|3

1 | Petteri Hyvarinen 3/3/3/4/3(2(3|3|3

2 | Oskari Forstén 2/3(3/3(2/3|3/3|3/4|3 |3 /4|2 4/3|4,3|4|0 59
3 | Aku Vuori 2/ 3/53/2/2 2/3/3/4 3|4 5|3, 2|3/ 3,4|5 +2 61
4 | Riku Salminen 3/2/3/3/4/3/3/3/3/4 3|5 3|3 4 4 3,5 446 65
5 |Jari Kantonen 24|35 333|312 4,434,343 ,4|4,5/|+7| 66

e
aiemmin syntyneet)

1 Pekka Siivonen 3/2/3/3/3/2/3/3/3|/3/3|3/4|3,2|,3/3,4/|4)-2 57
2 | Juha Hukka 2/ 3/3/2/3/3/3|/4/ 3|3, 24 4|3/ 3|3 /3,2/|4)-2 57
3 Teppo Laaksonen 312(3/3/3(3|2|3/3/ 3|3 |3/4,3|/2 34|46 |+1| 60
4 | sami vuori 3/2/4/4 4/3/2/3/3|5 3|2 4|4 4|,3/4|3 6 |+7 66
5 | Mikko juhaniMakkonen |2 |33 |53 |3|4|/4|2 3|4 |4 /|4|5 4|32 4|6 +9 68

Lokalahden viikkokisat 14/2018 * 26.06.2024 16:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/841110
https://discgolfmetrix.com/841110

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
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Lokalahden viikkokisat 14/2018 * 26.06.2024 16:20 (2)

33|33
12 | 13

1

6
2
1

3
1
6

3
8
1
8
1

3.2/3.6|/4.8|61.7
1118 | 19| 2.7

2

1

3
5
1

5
2
3

32

17%

109 | 57%
39 |21%

10

5%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/841110

